Product: MRG5800
MRG5800 - Mil-Spec Coax, 50 Ohm, RG-58, 20 AWG Str TC, 95% TC Braid,
PVC Jkt, Commercial
Product Description
Mil-Spec Coax, 50 Ohm, RG-58, 20 AWG (19x33) Tinned Copper Conductor, PE Insulation, 95% Tinned Copper Braid Shield, PVC Jacket, Commercial
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Point-to-point and point-to-multipoint wireless antenna communication; Wireless microphones, Two-Way Radios, Amateur (Ham) Radio, Low Power FM, GPS, RFID (Radio

Standards and Compliance
Environmental Suitability: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
Flammability / Reaction to
Fire: IEC 60332-1-2
CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Eca; CPR UKCA Class: Eca
Military Compliance: MIL-C-17
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50290-2-20EN 50289
European Directive
Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.196 Revision Date: 12-22-2023
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
MRG5800.10100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605103239
MRG5800.00B200 Black Flat Box 200 m 8719605103208
MRG5800.00500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605103192
MRG5800.12100 White Reel 100 m 8719605103246
MRG5800.02500 White Reel 500 m 8719605103222
© 2024 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.